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Certificate No. Classification Code,
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The application made by for Registration of Product
Certification has been reviewed and found to be in compliance with related regulations. Therefore, registration is granted with the
Product Safety Mark Qand the ldentification No. R33100 . Details of the registration are follows :
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Applicant Uniform No.

W, onmE O FIET AR & B = 382858

Address

EERGy SRRt &

Factory

ik Ak Ao R

Factory Address
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Type/name of product

75 kage 7] - 8504. 40. 91, 00:7-A
C.C:¢ Code

TX LA AR EIRBE B

Chinese name

X 4 A

English name

A & : NPB-120-12TB

Type

£3AK ¢ FMk

Series of the type

RIEAZE ¢ CNS15598-1 (109406 A) ~ CNS15936 (105F09 B) ~ £ 4CNS 15663 %58 '
Standards SR AT RE (1025FR)

12 A B B A (BB HaE C 1002 db 7 F EEF IR 1&45E)

This certificate is issued by the BSMI. (No.4, Sec. 1, Jinan Rd., Zhongzheng Dist., Taipei City lﬂl.'_'l Taiwan )
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Registration Date 2025 (vear) 01 (month) 21 (dav)
AEZTABBRE 117 01 A 20 H
Expiration Date 2028 (vear) 01 (month) 20 (day)
B A P ERE 114 - 07 A 30 H
Date of issue 2025 (vear) 07 (month) 30 (day)
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Classification Code.

NPB-120-12XLR

FZEA - (1334061003082

Certificate No.

ER I NPB-120-12AD1

Series of the tvpe

NPB-120-24AD1
NPB-120-24XLR
NPB-120-43TB
NPB-240-12AD1
NPB-240-12XLR
NPB-240-24TB
NPB-240-48AD]
NPB=240-43XLR
NPB-360-12TB
NPB-360-24AD1
NPB-360-24XLR
NPB-360-48TB
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S EP A-9%:8313811040103370038
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NPB-120-24TB
NPB-120-48AD1
NPB-120-48XLR
NPB-240-12TB
NPB-240-24AD]
NPB-240-24XLR
NPB-240-48TB

NPB-360-12AD1

- NPB-360-12XER
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NPB-360-24TB

NPB-360-48AD]

NPB-360-48XLR
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Certificate No. Classification Code.

* ZR3r - 1. Mean Well India Electronics Private Limited

Factory : 9C, Peenya Industrial Area, Chokkasandra, 2ND PHASE,
PEENYA, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka,
60058, India

2. PA& L E IR A RG]
Frdb i AR & B = 382858

3. BA& (BM)EFA MRS
Fe M e A & & B s 381 19R

4. Yongden Technology Corporation
345-MacArthur-Hirghway, Tabang, Gu1gu1nt0 Bulacan
3015, Philippines
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